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    U. S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE 

 
 

 
 

 
Foreign Agricultural Service 

 
 

 
 

 
REPORT OF EXPORT SALES AND EXPORTS 

 
 

 
 

NOTE: 

 
This report is required by law (Section 602 of the Agricultural Trade Act of 1978, as amended).  Any person who knowingly fails to report 
export sales pursuant to requirement of this Law can be subject to a $25,000 fine or imprisonment for not more than one year, or both. 

 
IMPORTANT:  Report should be typewritten or prepared in ink.  TO BE TREATED AS CONFIDENTIAL information under Section 602 of the 
Agricultural Trade Act of 1978, as amended.  Reference instructions for export sales report, a separate document. 

 
EXPORTER (Name and Address) 

 
1  REPORT FOR 
PERIOD  ENDING 

 
PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO EXECUTE THIS FORM 
(Name, title, office location & phone number)  

YR. 
 
MO. 

 
DA.  

07 
 

12 
 

06 
 
FIRM NO. 

 
AQC EXPORTS INC 
436 AXTON RD 
SOUTH PORT, XL 75420 

               365 

 
JOHN B. PUBLIC EXPORT MGR. 
436 AXTON RD. 
SOUTHPORT, XL  75420 
202-690-3274 

 
2 

 
COMMODITY NAME 

 
5  COUNTRY OF DESTINATION  

 
 
    

 
NAM E

 
 

 
NAME 

 
 

 
NAME 

 
 

 
NAME 

 
  

3 
 
COMMODITY CODE 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 
    

 
     JAPAN 

 
UNKNOWN 

 
 

 
 

 
4 

 
MARKETING YEAR 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
CODE 

 
 

 
CODE 

 
 

 
CODE 

 
 

 
CODE 

 
  

 
 

2007/ 08 
 
01 

 
 

 
02 

 
 

 
03 

 
 

 
    5880 

 
     9990 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
UNIT OF MEASURE AS SPECIFIED IN INSTRUCTIONS  

6 
 
Outstanding export sales from item 15 of 
previous report 

 
010 
       

 
25,401 

 
010  

127,005 

 
010 

 

 
010 

 
 

 
7 

 
Increases resulting from new export sales, 
contract adjustments, loading tolerances, 
changes in marketing year, change in 
commodity or sales made against exports for 
exporter's own account 

 
020 

 
 
 

 
020 

 
 

 
020 

 

 
020 

 
 

 
8 

 
Increases resulting from change in destination 

 
025   25,401* 

 
025 

 
 

 
025  

 
025 

 
 

 
9 

 
Sum of 6, 7, and 8 
 

 
030 

50,802 

 
030 

127,005 

 
030 

 

 
030 

 
 

 
10 

 
Decreases resulting from purchases from 
foreign sellers 

 
040 

 
 

[8,000]** 

 
040 

 
 

 
040  

 
040 

 
 

 
11 

 
Decreases resulting from cancellations,  
contract adjustment, buybacks, loading 
tolerances, changes in marketing year, or 
change in commodity 

 
050 

 
 
 

 
050 

 

 
050 

 

 
050 

 
 

 
12 

 
Decreases resulting from changes in destination

 
055 

 
 

 
055 

 
25,401* 

 
055  

 
055 

 
 

 
13 

 
Quantity exported against sales 
 

 
060 

 
 
 

 
060 

 

 
060 

 

 
060 

 
 

 
14 

 
Sum of 10, 11, 12, and 13 
 

 
070 

 
 

[8,000] 

 
070  

25,401 

 
070 

 

 
070 

 
 

 
15 

 
Outstanding balance of export  
sales (9 minus 14) 

 
080 

 
 

58,802 

 
080  

101,604 

 
080  

 

 
080 

 
 

 
REMARKS                                                                                                ▲                      ▲                                 
                     
 * CHANGE IN DESTINATION 
**PURCHASE CONTRACT CANCELLED 
 
 
CERTIFICATION 
 
The undersigned hereby certifies that the information contained in this report of ___page(s) is an accurate statement.  A false statement in the 
certification may subject the undersigned to criminal and civil penalties under Federal statutes. 
 
SIGNATURE 

 
DATE 

 

Column 1 Column 2 


