OMB Approval No. 0551-0007

FAS-98 Rev. 11-01

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

Foreign Agricultural Service

REPORT OF EXPORT SALES AND EXPORTS

This report is required by law (Section 602 of the Agricultural Trade Act of 1978, as amended). Any person who knowingly fails to repor NOTE: export sales pursuant to requirement of this Law can be subject to a \$25,000 fine or imprisonment for not more than one year, or both.							
IMPORTANT: Report should be typewritten or prep Agricultural Trade Act of 1978, as amended. Referen	pared i	n ink. TO BE T	FREATE	D AS CONFIDI report, a separ	ENTIAL informa ate document.	tion under Section 602 of the	
EXPORTER (Name and Address) AQC EXPORTS INC 436 AXTON RD SOUTH PORT, XL 75420	1 REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING YR. MO. DA. 07 12 06 FIRM NO. 365		(Name, title JOHN B. P 436 AXTO SOUTHPO	PERSON(S) AUTHORIZED TO EXECUTE THIS FORM (Name, title, office location & phone number) JOHN B. PUBLIC EXPORT MGR. 436 AXTON RD. SOUTHPORT, XL 75420 202-690-3274			
2 COMMODITY NAME	5			COUNTRY O	COUNTRY OF DESTINATION		
3 COMMODITY CODE	NAM JA	E PAN	NAMI UNKI	E NOWN	NAME	NAME	
4 MARKETING YEAR 20 <u>07/ 08</u> 01 02 03	CODE 5880		CODE 999		CODE	CODE	
UNIT OF MEASURE AS SPECIFIED IN INSTRUCTIONS							
6 Outstanding export sales from item 15 of previous report	010 25,401		010	127,005	010	010	
7 Increases resulting from new export sales, contract adjustments, loading tolerances, changes in marketing year, change in commodity or sales made against exports for exporter's own account	020		020		020	020	
8 Increases resulting from change in destination	025	25,401*	025		025	025	
9 Sum of 6, 7, and 8	030	50,802	030	127,005	030	030	
10 Decreases resulting from purchases from foreign sellers	040	[8,000]**	040		040	040	
11 Decreases resulting from cancellations, contract adjustment, buybacks, loading tolerances, changes in marketing year, or change in commodity	050		050		050	050	
12 Decreases resulting from changes in destination	055		055	25,401*	055	055	
13 Quantity exported against sales	060		060		060	060	
14 Sum of 10, 11, 12, and 13	070	[8,000]	070	25,401	070	070	
15 Outstanding balance of export sales (9 minus 14)	080	58,802	080	101,604	080	080	
REMARKS		A		A	ı		
* CHANGE IN DESTINATION **PURCHASE CONTRACT CANCELLED		Column 1	<u> </u>	Column 2			
CERTIFICATION							
The undersigned hereby certifies that the information					rate statement. A	false statement in the	
certification may subject the undersigned to criminal of SIGNATURE	ına cıv	u penautes und	er reaera	i siaiutes.		DATE	